    www.stadiumpower.co.uk           Tel: +44(0)1379 644233
AC-DC
TR30P Series
30W SINGLE PORT POWER OVER ETHERNET ADAPTER
Features:
  • 30W Single Output
  • Universal Input Range 90-264VAC
  • High Efficiency to 88%
  • Meets EN55022 Class B
  • Continuous Short Circuit Protection
  • Over Voltage Protection
  • Meet CEC & ErP Level V
Ordering information:
TR30P-480-XX- XX
Model No. 01: 30W Power Adapter with Output
Lightning Protection
02: 30W Power Adapter
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
灾
res
on
灾
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
灾
灾
res
mation
Safety Approvals
MODEL
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
MAX. LOAD MIN. LOAD
RIPPLE &
NOISE
(2)
VOLTAGE
ACCURACY
(1)
LINE
REGULATION
(3)
LOAD
REGULATION
(4)
% EFF.
(Typ.)
(5)
TR30P-480-01 48 V 0.63 A 0 A 150 mV ±2% ±0.5% ±1% 88%
TR30P-480-02 48 V 0.63 A 0 A 150 mV ±2% ±0.5% ±1% 88%
TR30P-560-01 56 V 0.54 A 0 A 150 mV ±2% ±0.5% ±1% 88%
TR30P-560-02 56 V 0.54 A 0 A 150 mV ±2% ±0.5% ±1% 88%
    www.stadiumpower.co.uk           Tel: +44(0)1379 644233
Typical at 25˚C, nominal line and 100% load, unless otherwise Specified
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS:
Voltage …....………........….........................................………… 90~264Vac